be released for public comment by the end of April. 

http://cchealth.org/dmc/west-county-resources.php
http://cchealth.org/dmc/west-county-resources.php

Section 8 eligibility certification interviews have also been ongoing. As of the  
week o f  Apr i l  20 ,  2015 ,  eighty-six (86)  of the one hundred-and-one (101) 
residents had been interviewed. Every Hacienda resident has either attended an 
eligibility certification interview, or has been scheduled for one. 

Tenant Protection Section 8 voucher briefings are being held weekly in the 
Hacienda Community Center.